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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diablo * 112.700 27.975 28.650 27.875 28.200
12 1 2

520 Kamryn Coyne 9.375 9.525 9.3509.175
515 Gracie Simon 9.350 9.475
517 Hope Diekmann 9.250 9.650 9.5259.225
500 Abby Nues 9.475
509 Autumn Kasl-Godley 9.325

2 Pacific West * 112.050 28.025 28.425 27.825 27.775
41 2 3

523 Leilani Segarra 9.500 9.550 9.4509.275
534 Thanyared Wong 9.275 9.400 9.2759.250
524 Meghana Narravula 9.250 9.475 9.0509.300

3 Bay Aerials * 109.350 27.500 26.100 27.950 27.800
33 4 1

530 Shreya Bubna 9.250 9.275 9.275
514 Diya Shah 9.150 9.350
536 Viktoriya Cortez 9.100 9.250
502 Alice Ko 8.525 9.450
512 Calysta Kodani 8.300 9.225
522 Lauryn Lee 9.200

4 Classic * 107.525 26.575 26.200 26.575 28.175
24 3 4

528 Priya Sehdev 9.250 9.500 9.5508.575
510 Ava Lani Artadi 8.800 7.800 9.2758.850
508 Arabella Gutierrez 8.525 8.900 9.350
513 Carrie Weiss 9.150

5 Dream Xtreme * 102.350 25.675 24.350 25.675 26.650
55 5 5

535 Victoria Neal 8.725 8.8509.125
521 Kara Gonzales 8.550 8.050 8.8508.175
505 Angelina Brown 8.400 8.225 8.9508.375
503 Alyssa Guilliee 8.075
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